
20 0 1 of 1113

1,019,900

1,019,900

1,019,9001,019,900

1,019,900
1,019,900

SUNNYSIDE LN, LINCOLN

TOWN OF LINCOLN 

apro      

!269!

08:44:23

ASR Map:

Fact Dist:

__/___/__

04/16/25

269

MUNICPL903 RES CAT 3
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Ratio:
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BldReason:
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Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:
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Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
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113 20 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 1.03 ACRES of land mainly classified as
MUNICPL with a SPLIT LEVL Building built about 1968, having
primarily CLAPBOARD Exterior and 2363 Square Feet, with 2
Units, 3 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 0 HalfBath, 10 Rooms, and 4 Bdrms.
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Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes

COMM OF MASS, 42211-256

11938-473
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12/31/1970
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No LOT 18
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903 MUNICPL 44866.80078 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 9.98 1.55 R3  693,212 693,200
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8/7/2006
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2227

RENOVATI
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C   
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Const. afford. apt
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PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:

Street 1:

Owner 2:

Owner 1:

No Alt No Direction/Street/City

Owner 2:

Owner 3:

Street 1:

Street 2:

Twn/City:

St/Prov: Cntry

Postal:

Own Occ:

PREVIOUS OWNER

PROPERTY LOCATION



2

4102

133.89

4,156

138.26

1.00

N

3410

113 20 0

5/2013 See Affordable Housing Restriction Bk
61667 Pg 177..  2-Family.

4156 23632363

347,328

78.61

0.00000

Line 1

326700

0

326683

120828

447511

1.00000000

59500

1.10

121.714

1.00197613

1.00391448

121.00

1

27

NO NO

27.AV   - Average

AVERAGE

AVERAGE

0

2

1

1

3 AVERAGE

AVERAGE

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1968

C+   - AVG. (+)

100

2

0

3    - FORCED H/W

1    - OIL

0

30

T    - TYPICAL

1    - DRYWALL

STD 

4    - CARPET

3    - HARDWOO

2

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

40

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

2    - CLAPBOARD

4    - VINYL

2

1    - WOOD

1    - CONCRETE

PARCEL ID
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1

1
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3

3

1
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FFL 

BMT 

LLV 

WDK 

STG 

1ST FLOOR

BASEMENT

LOWR LEVEL

WOOD DECK

STORAGE

2,363

1,248

260

222

63

121.710

30.430

60.860

22.120

16.050

287,609

37,975

15,823

4,910

1,011

21   - SPLIT LEVL

1    - 1   

NBHD Mod:
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Total:
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Other

Level
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Patriot Properties, IncAssessProIMAGE
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SUB AREA DETAIL
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Ind.ValAvRate:
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WtAv$/SQ:
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Desc:
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CALC SUMMARY

# Units
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Total: %
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%

%
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% Sprinkled

Kits:

Frpl:
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Rating:

A HBth:

1/2 Bath:

Rating:A 3QBth

OthrFix:
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Full Bath Rating:

Rating:

Rating:

3/4 Bath: Rating:
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Fact:

CONDO INFORMATION
Location:

Floor:

% Own:

Total Units:

Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Eff Yr Blt:
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Year Blt:

Grade:

Jurisdict:

% AC:% Heated:

# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:

Central Vac:Solar HW:

% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:

Electric:

Insulation:

Bsmnt Gar:

Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


